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Rank

N o ok, Wi e

SM 2011. Arslev, Danmark 8-13 augusti 2011

Arrangor: Dansk Ballonunion
Tavlingsledare: Ingemar Lilja

NAMN, Férnamn
OLSSON, Peter
NILSSON, Janne
GRUBBSTROM, John
EKSTEDT, Lars
BALKEDAL,Jan
LUNDIN, Stefan
ROS, Linus

Piloter
Deltavlingar
Flygningar
Klubbar

Klubb

Chalmers B Corps
BK Andrée

BS Gustav Adolf

BS Gustav Adolf
Ballongveteranerna
Medvindens BK

BK Svea

aNnN B

Total
3.410
3.406
2.656
2.527
2.156
1.467
1.106
16.728

2012

VM 59
VM 41

F121/8 FM
F2 21/8 EM
F322/8 FM
F4 23/8 FM
F5 23/8 EM

Klubb rank
1

o Ul WN

Klubb

Chalmers B Corps
BK Andrée

BS Gustav Adolf
Ballongveteranerna
Medvindens BK

BK Svea

medeltal

852,5
851,5
647,9
539,0
366,8
276,5

piloter

poang
3.410
3.406
5.183
2.156
1.467
1.106
16.728



